1/765 Moo 17 Soi Amporn, Phahonyothin Road Km. 26 
Khu Khot Subdistrict, Lam Luk Ka District, Pathum Thani Province 12130

Company Registration 
number

: 0105541019582 (Formerly No. (4) 337/2541)

Telephone Number : 66 (0) 2993-5080-7

Fax number : 66 (0) 2993-5089

Registered Capital : 85,000,000 baht (eighty-five million baht)

Paid-up Capital : 85,000,000 baht (eighty-five million baht)

Auditor : Ms. Chotima Kitsirakorn 	  Certified Public Accountant No. 7318

Dharmniti Auditing Company Limited 
178 Soi Permsap (Prachachuen 20), Prachachuen Road, Bang Sue,  
Bang Sue District, Bangkok 10800 
Telephone 66 (0) 2555-0600 Fax 66 (0) 2555-0664

[...]

1/765 Moo 17 Soi Amporn, Phahonyothin Road Km. 26 
Khu Khot Subdistrict, Lam Luk Ka District, Pathum Thani Province 12130

Company Registration 
number

: 0135562018607

Telephone Number : 66 (0) 2993-5080-7

Fax number : 66 (0) 2993-5089

Registered Capital : 25,000,000 baht (twenty five million baht)

Paid-up Capital : 25,000,000 baht (twenty five million baht)

Auditor : Ms. Chotima Kitsirakorn 	  Certified Public Accountant No. 7318

Dharmniti Auditing Company Limited 
178 Soi Permsap (Prachachuen 20), Prachachuen Road, Bang Sue,  
Bang Sue District, Bangkok 10800 
Telephone 66 (0) 2555-0600 Fax 66 (0) 2555-0664